
M-kraja Trnava ZŠ ŠŠAS  Trnava  26.5.2017 
 
60 m                 žiaci                               
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,47   
  2  Peöcz Bálint          020714  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Koczána     7,54   =SB 
  3  Tvrdý Kristián        030811  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,62    SB 
  4  Bleščák Tomáš         031013  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu                7,63   
  5  Linet Samuel          020716  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,69   
  6  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      7,70   
  7  Repa Martin           040303  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,75   
  8  Paníček Michal        010827  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,77    SB 
  9  Biksadský Marek       011021  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ                7,79   
 10  Hermann Filip         020112  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              7,87   
 11  Hilkovič Juraj        020608  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho              7,89   
 12  Stolárik Adam         020403  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              7,90   
 13  Kičin Filip           020529  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              7,92   
 14  Antuš Dominik         011127  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,96   
 15  Patasi Bence          021017  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      8,13   
 16  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,16   
 17  Schaffer Štefan       01      Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,22   
 18  Rampach Martin        030911  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,72   
 19  Hegyi Norbert         041004  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,74   
 20  Kukučka Ján           01      Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,99   
 
60 m finále          žiaci                               
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,37    SB 
  2  Peöcz Bálint          020714  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Koczána     7,50    SB 
  3  Bleščák Tomáš         031013  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu                7,59    SB 
  4  Tvrdý Kristián        030811  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,62   =SB 
  5  Linet Samuel          020716  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,65    SB 
  6  Repa Martin           040303  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,70    SB 
  7  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      7,71   
  8  Paníček Michal        010827  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,73    SB 
W: +2,2 m/s. 
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Peöcz Bálint          020714  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Koczána     7,54   =SB 
  2  Linet Samuel          020716  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,69   
  3  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      7,70   
  4  Paníček Michal        010827  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,77    SB 
  5  Biksadský Marek       011021  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ                7,79   
  6  Hilkovič Juraj        020608  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho              7,89   
  7  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,16   
W: +1,5 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,47   
  2  Tvrdý Kristián        030811  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            7,62    SB 
  3  Bleščák Tomáš         031013  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu                7,63   
  4  Repa Martin           040303  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,75   
  5  Antuš Dominik         011127  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 7,96   
  6  Patasi Bence          021017  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      8,13   
  7  Rampach Martin        030911  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,72   
  8  Hegyi Norbert         041004  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,74   
W: +1,7 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Hermann Filip         020112  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              7,87   
  2  Stolárik Adam         020403  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              7,90   
  3  Kičin Filip           020529  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              7,92   
  4  Schaffer Štefan       01      Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,22   
  5  Kukučka Ján           01      Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,99   
W: +2,5 m/s. 
 
300 m                žiaci                               
  1  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     39,37    SB 
  2  Moravčík Jakub        010929  Trnava ŠG J.Herdu               39,53    SB 
  3  Repa Martin           040303  Galanta Sidl.SNP                39,71   
  4  Stolárik Adam         020403  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             40,17   
  5  Csáky Andreas         011223  Holič ZŠ Školská                40,72    SB 
  6  Prachár Samuel        030516  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ               41,79    SB 
  7  Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           41,81   



  8  Blanárik Michal       011002  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      42,36   
  9  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                42,83    SB 
 10  Karaba Matej          021007  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           43,02    SB 
 11  Konečný Michal        010509  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             43,42   
 12  Samko Ľudovít         010613  Senica ZŠ Komenského            43,66    SB 
 13  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     43,67    SB 
 14  Vadovič Matej         020218  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      43,78   
 15  Škodák Filip          040908  Galanta Sidl.SNP                44,48   
 16  Barťánsky László      01003   Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     44,78   
 17  Antuš Dominik         011127  Galanta Sidl.SNP                45,22   
 18  Moravčík Gabriel      020526  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           46,18    SB 
 19  Hegyi Norbert         041004  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      48,01   
 20  Kukučka Ján           030820  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           49,27   
 21  Mráz Mário            030820  Holič ZŠ Školská                50,00   
 
300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     39,37    SB 
  2  Moravčík Jakub        010929  Trnava ŠG J.Herdu               39,53    SB 
  3  Csáky Andreas         011223  Holič ZŠ Školská                40,72    SB 
  4  Prachár Samuel        030516  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ               41,79    SB 
  5  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                42,83    SB 
  6  Samko Ľudovít         010613  Senica ZŠ Komenského            43,66    SB 
  7  Barťánsky László      01003   Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     44,78   
  8  Mráz Mário            030820  Holič ZŠ Školská                50,00   
 
300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Blanárik Michal       011002  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      42,36   
  2  Karaba Matej          021007  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           43,02    SB 
  3  Konečný Michal        010509  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             43,42   
  4  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     43,67    SB 
  5  Vadovič Matej         020218  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      43,78   
  6  Škodák Filip          040908  Galanta Sidl.SNP                44,48   
  7  Moravčík Gabriel      020526  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           46,18    SB 
  8  Kukučka Ján           030820  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           49,27   
 
300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Repa Martin           040303  Galanta Sidl.SNP                39,71   
  2  Stolárik Adam         020403  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             40,17   
  3  Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           41,81   
  4  Antuš Dominik         011127  Galanta Sidl.SNP                45,22   
  5  Hegyi Norbert         041004  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      48,01   
 
1000 m               žiaci                               
  1  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea    2:49,28   SB 
  2  Bartek Denis          030504  Trnava ŠG J.Herdu              2:57,60   SB 
  3  Gomola Jakub          010627  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová            2:58,70  
  4  Polák Kristián        030924  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho            3:08,09  
  5  Soldán Juraj          020520  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová            3:11,32  
  6  Obrtlík Dominik       030711  Holič ZŠ Školská               3:14,15  
  7  Riečický Vendelín Pa  020311  Holič ZŠ Školská               3:16,31  
  8  Litavec Patrik        020120  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská     3:17,29  
  9  Triebeľ Matej         020425  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána          3:19,37   SB 
 10  Vadovič Matej         020218  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská     3:19,67  
 11  Mészáros Kristóf      021107  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea    3:20,59   SB 
 12  Kubička Maximilián    030328  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána          3:20,75   SB 
 13  Škodák Filip          040908  Galanta Sidl.SNP               3:21,74  
 14  Remiš Michal          03      Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská     3:24,30  
 15  Škandera Tomáš        020415  Galanta Sidl.SNP               3:34,10  
 
diaľka               žiaci                               
  1  Tóth Gergely          010816  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      574     SB 
  2  Dlugoš Alex           010514  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       567    
  3  Tvrdý Kristián        030811  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            553    
  4  Linet Samuel          020716  Holič ZŠ Školská                 542    
  5  Kopáč Kristián        020203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      539    
  6  Mihalik Dávid         020721  Piešťany ZŠ F.E.Scherera         534    
  7  Paníček Michal        010827  Holič ZŠ Školská                 533     SB 
  8  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 533    
  9  Cagan Patrik          020710  Sereď ZŠ Komenského              523    
 10  Samko Ľudovít         010613  Senica ZŠ Komenského             516    
 11  Majerík Matej         021115  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            504    
 12  Škandera Tomáš        020415  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 497    
 13  Chudiványi Lukáš      010827  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       492    



 14  Baranovič Martin      030418  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            482    
 15  Hermann Filip         020112  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              481    
 16  Patasi Bence          021017  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      474     SB 
 17  Kičin Filip           020529  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              465    
 18  Csáky Andreas         011223  Holič ZŠ Školská                 448    
 19  Gukker Norbert        021118  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 438    

 
Tóth Gergely          529/+3,7     x      574/+2,3                                 
Dlugoš Alex           567/+2,0  552/+2,3  505/+3,1                                 
Tvrdý Kristián        535/+2,5  539/+1,6  553/+2,9                                 
Linet Samuel             x      519/+2,6  542/+2,4                                 
Kopáč Kristián        539/+2,3  537/+2,2  507/+1,7                                 
Mihalik Dávid         534/+1,3  517/+1,6  524/+2,6                                 
Paníček Michal        533/+1,6  515/+2,3  520/+2,6                                 
Šefčík Tomáš          469/+1,4  533/+2,9     -                                     
Cagan Patrik          523/+1,9  522/+2,7  519/+2,5                                 
Samko Ľudovít         516/+3,0  477/+1,2     x                                     
Majerík Matej            x         x      504/+2,5                                 
Škandera Tomáš        486/+1,8  497/+2,3  456/+3,2                                 
Chudiványi Lukáš      453/+1,4  480/+2,7  492/+2,4                                 
Baranovič Martin         x         x      482/+2,2                                 
Hermann Filip         462/+3,0  457/+2,6  481/+1,7                                 
Patasi Bence          459/+2,2  474/+2,5  439/+2,0                                 
Kičin Filip           459/+1,8  465/+1,8  454/+2,7                                 
Csáky Andreas         448/+2,7     x         x                                     
Gukker Norbert        438/+2,2     x         x                                     

 
diaľka finále        žiaci                               
  1  Tóth Gergely          010816  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      574     SB 
  2  Tvrdý Kristián        030811  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            569     SB 
  3  Dlugoš Alex           010514  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       568    
  4  Linet Samuel          020716  Holič ZŠ Školská                 542    
  5  Kopáč Kristián        020203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      539    
  6  Mihalik Dávid         020721  Piešťany ZŠ F.E.Scherera         534    
  7  Paníček Michal        010827  Holič ZŠ Školská                 533     SB 
  8  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 533    

 
Tóth Gergely          529/+3,7     x      574/+2,3  568/+2,6     x         x       
Tvrdý Kristián        535/+2,5  539/+1,6  553/+2,9  435/+2,7  569/+1,9  553/+3,1   
Dlugoš Alex           567/+2,0  552/+2,3  505/+3,1  568/+1,7  560/+3,5  538/+3,3   
Linet Samuel             x      519/+2,6  542/+2,4  512/+2,3  513/+3,7  527/+2,9   
Kopáč Kristián        539/+2,3  537/+2,2  507/+1,7  524/+1,9  533/+4,4     x       
Mihalik Dávid         534/+1,3  517/+1,6  524/+2,6     -         -         -       
Paníček Michal        533/+1,6  515/+2,3  520/+2,6  516/+0,5  509/+3,2  529/+3,0   
Šefčík Tomáš          469/+1,4  533/+2,9     -      495/+2,0     -         -       

 
výška                žiaci                               
  1  Tóth Gergely          010816  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      178     SB 
  2  Rybanský Adam         010807  Piešťany ZŠ F.E.Scherera         165    
  3  Nejedlík Michal       010719  Holič ZŠ Školská                 165     SB 
  4  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 160    
  5  Kopáč Kristián        020203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      160     SB 
  6  Riečický Vendelín Pa  020311  Holič ZŠ Školská                 155    
  7  Almáši Adam           020911  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 155    
  8  Toráč Milan           011001  Trnava ZŠ Gorkého                145    
     Kubica Dávid          010903  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              145    
     Litavec Patrik        020120  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       145    
 11  Blanárik Michal       011002  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       145    
 12  Jakubkovič Dávid      020524  Kľačany ZŠ s MŠ                  145    
 13  Kulík Tomáš           010719  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              140    
 14  Gomola Jakub          010627  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová              140    
 15  Baranovič Martin      030418  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            140    
 16  Majerník Matej        021115  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            140    
 
                         125  130  135  140  145  150  155  160  165  170  175  178  181                                                               
    Tóth Gergely         -    -    o    -    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xo   o    xxx                                                               
    Rybanský Adam        o    o    o    o     o   o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                              
    Nejedlík Michal      o    o    o    o    o    xxo  o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                              
    Šefčík Tomáš                        o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                   
    Kopáč Kristián       o    o    o    o    o    xxo  o    xo   xxx                                                                                   
    Riečický Vendelín Pa o    o    o    o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                        
    Almáši Adam          o    o    o    xo   xo   xo   xxo                                                                                             
    Litavec Patrik       o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Toráč Milan          o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Kubica Dávid         o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Blanárik Michal      o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Jakubkovič Dávid     -    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  
    Kulík Tomáš          xo   xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Gomola Jakub         xo   xo   xxo  o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Baranovič Martin     o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Majerník Matej       o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       
 
guľa 4kg             žiaci                               
  1  Sztrányovszký Patrik  010618  Orechová Pôtoň ZŠsMŠ ZMsVJM     11,27   



  2  Rigo Richard          010118  Sládkovičovo Spoj.škola         11,16   
  3  Kulík Tomáš           010719  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             11,05   
  4  Galbavý Dominik       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           11,01    SB 
  5  Kubica Dávid          010903  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             10,92   
  6  Billa Ľubomír         010614  Kľačany ZŠ s MŠ                 10,92   
  7  Kiliany Andrej        020901  Galanta Sidl.SNP                10,82   
  8  Szeif Dániel          020713  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     10,44   
  9  Vlček Adam            020129  Galanta Sidl.SNP                10,29   
 10  Mečiar Marek          030112  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      10,25   
 11  Mráz Mário            030820  Holič ZŠ Školská                10,22   
 12  Starý Filip           011108  Holič ZŠ Školská                10,14   
 13  Komorný Tomáš         010809  Gbely ZŠ s MŠ                    9,97   
 14  Almáši Adam           020911  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 9,97   
 15  Rampach Martin        030911  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            8,25   
 16  Csörgő Áron           030804  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      8,11   
 17  Igaz Adrián           020306  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       7,63   
 
    Sztrányovszký Patrik    x     10,79   11,27                            
    Rigo Richard          11,16    1,01     x                              
    Kulík Tomáš           11,05   10,33   10,49                            
    Galbavý Dominik       10,75   11,01   10,88                            
    Kubica Dávid          10,92   10,71   10,51                            
    Billa Ľubomír         10,45   10,92     x                              
    Kiliany Andrej        10,54   10,82     x                              
    Szeif Dániel          10,02   10,38   10,44                            
    Vlček Adam            10,29    9,96     x                              
    Mečiar Marek           8,97    9,90   10,25                            
    Mráz Mário            10,22    9,50    9,97                            
    Starý Filip           10,14    9,93    9,66                            
    Komorný Tomáš          9,93    9,51    9,97                            
    Almáši Adam            8,44    8,59    9,97                            
    Rampach Martin         8,07    7,54    8,25                            
    Csörgő Áron             -      8,11     x                              
    Igaz Adrián            7,55    7,56    7,63                            
 
guľa 4kg finále      žiaci                               
  1  Billa Ľubomír         010614  Kľačany ZŠ s MŠ                 11,60    SB 
  2  Szeif Dániel          020713  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     11,53    SB 
  3  Rigo Richard          010118  Sládkovičovo Spoj.škola         11,41   
  4  Galbavý Dominik       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           11,34    SB 
  5  Kulík Tomáš           010719  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             11,28   
  6  Sztrányovszký Patrik  010618  Orechová Pôtoň ZŠsMŠ ZMsVJM     11,27   
  7  Kubica Dávid          010903  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             10,92   
  8  Kiliany Andrej        020901  Galanta Sidl.SNP                10,87   
 
    Billa Ľubomír         10,45   10,92     x     11,47   11,56   11,60    
    Szeif Dániel          10,02   10,38   10,44   10,88     x     11,53    
    Rigo Richard          11,16    1,01     x     11,41   11,30   10,20    
    Galbavý Dominik       10,75   11,01   10,88   10,76   10,55   11,34    
    Kulík Tomáš           11,05   10,33   10,49   11,28   10,82   10,50    
    Sztrányovszký Patrik    x     10,79   11,27   10,52    9,93   10,63    
    Kubica Dávid          10,92   10,71   10,51   10,65   10,83   10,50    
    Kiliany Andrej        10,54   10,82     x     10,59    9,36   10,87    
     
kriket               žiaci                               
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta Sidl.SNP                88,22   
  2  Dlugoš Alex           010514  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      81,98   
  3  Bajnóczi Nikolas      011113  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry   76,86    SB 
  4  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     74,40    SB 
  5  Galbavý Dominik       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           73,21    SB 
  6  Kujovský Roman        020813  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ               64,81    SB 
  7  Somogyi Adrián        020903  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             64,24   
  8  Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           63,16   
  9  Szeif Dániel          020713  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     62,68    SB 
 10  Triedel Matej                 Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           60,96   
 11  Starý Filip           011108  Holič ZŠ Školská                58,51    SB 
 12  Vlček Adam            020129  Galanta Sidl.SNP                57,89   
 13  Samuhel Dávid         030722  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             57,28   
 14  Čech Dominik          020418  Holič ZŠ Školská                56,55    SB 
 15  Chudiványi Lukáš      010827  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      56,21   
 16  Kiliany Andrej        020901  Galanta Sidl.SNP                37,44   
 
 



kriket finále        žiaci                               
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  Galanta Sidl.SNP                90,71   
  2  Dlugoš Alex           010514  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      81,98   
  3  Bajnóczi Nikolas      011113  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry   76,86    SB 
  4  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     74,40    SB 
  5  Galbavý Dominik       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           73,21    SB 
  6  Kujovský Roman        020813  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ               64,81    SB 
  7  Somogyi Adrián        020903  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             64,24   
  8  Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           63,16   
 
4 x 60 m             žiaci                               
  1  "A"                           Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             30,20   
  2  "A"                           Galanta Sidl.SNP                30,41   
  3  "A"                           Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     30,98   
  4  "A"                           Holič ZŠ Školská                31,21   
  5  "A"                           Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           31,37   
  6  "A"                           Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      32,35   
 
Trnava Spartakovská : Hegyi, Schaffer, Litavec, Dlugoš 
Piešťany Brezová    : Stolárik, Kubica, Kičin, Hermann 
Galanta SNP         : Antuš, Mat.Repa, Šefčík, Mart.Repa 
Holič Školská       : Linet, Csáky, Talla, Paníček 
Gabčíkovo Amadea    : Vida, Tóth, Denes, Tési 
Hlohovec Felcána    : Majerík, Triebeľ, Galbavý, Tvrdý  
 
 
  



60 m                 žiačky                              
  1  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka          8,14   
  2  Fančovičová Terézia   040615  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ I.Krasku          8,32    SB 
  3  Mišovičová Katarína   030107  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ           8,34    SB 
  4  Vodnyanszká Renáta    010111  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry    8,36   
  5  Repová Kristína       050717  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,63   
  6  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      8,64   
  7  Konkušová Sabina      031108  Vrbové ZŠ Komenského             8,72   
  8  Petrášová Ľubica      011025  Cerová ZŠ s MŠ                   8,78   
  9  Gondžová Monika       030319  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,95   
 10  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,96   
     Pučíková Sabina       040213  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,96   
 12  Schlosserová Ema      040612  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            8,97   
 13  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      9,10    SB 
 14  Hindáková Lucia       050206  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 9,12   
 15  Lániková Andrea       031212  Holič ZŠ Školská                 9,18   
 16  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       9,21   
 17  Dzurová Veronika      030214  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            9,34   
 18  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      9,46    SB 
 19  Langová Mariana       051008  Holič ZŠ Školská                 9,54   
 20  Krajčovičová Vanesa   040918  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                9,68   
 21  Vonšáková Vanesa      050222  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                9,88   
 22  Gorbatenková Sofia    060808  Holič ZŠ Školská                10,11   
 23  Rubaninská Petra      030209  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           12,37   
 
60 m finále          žiačky                              
  1  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka          8,12    SB 
  2  Vodnyanszká Renáta    010111  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry    8,22    SB 
  3  Fančovičová Terézia   040615  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ I.Krasku          8,29    SB 
  4  Mišovičová Katarína   030107  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ           8,33    SB 
  5  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      8,54    SB 
  6  Repová Kristína       050717  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,68   
  7  Konkušová Sabina      031108  Vrbové ZŠ Komenského             8,80   
  8  Petrášová Ľubica      011025  Cerová ZŠ s MŠ                   8,82   
W: +2,9 m/s. 
 
60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              
  1  Fančovičová Terézia   040615  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ I.Krasku          8,32    SB 
  2  Mišovičová Katarína   030107  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ           8,34    SB 
  3  Vodnyanszká Renáta    010111  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry    8,36   
  4  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      8,64   
  5  Petrášová Ľubica      011025  Cerová ZŠ s MŠ                   8,78   
  6  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      9,10    SB 
  7  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      9,46    SB 
  8  Langová Mariana       051008  Holič ZŠ Školská                 9,54   
W: +1,8 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              
  1  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka          8,14   
  2  Repová Kristína       050717  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,63   
  3  Konkušová Sabina      031108  Vrbové ZŠ Komenského             8,72   
  4  Gondžová Monika       030319  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,95   
  5  Pučíková Sabina       040213  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       8,96   
  6  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       9,21   
  7  Vonšáková Vanesa      050222  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                9,88   
  8  Rubaninská Petra      030209  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           12,37   
W: +2,4 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        žiačky                              
  1  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,96   
  2  Schlosserová Ema      040612  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            8,97   
  3  Hindáková Lucia       050206  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 9,12   
  4  Lániková Andrea       031212  Holič ZŠ Školská                 9,18   
  5  Dzurová Veronika      030214  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            9,34   
  6  Krajčovičová Vanesa   040918  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                9,68   
  7  Gorbatenková Sofia    060808  Holič ZŠ Školská                10,11   
W: +2,2 m/s. 
 
300 m                žiačky                              
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava ŠG J.Herdu               43,11    SB 
  2  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               44,07   
  3  Vargová Nikolett      011003  Dunajská Streda ZŠ G.Szabóa     46,72    SB 
  4  Hodulíková Sára       030502  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      48,89   



  5  Bertalan Anita        020328  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     49,01    SB 
  6  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      49,16   
  7  Repová Kristína       050717  Galanta Sidl.SNP                50,32   
  8  Valachovičová Karin   010915  Gbely ZŠ s MŠ                   50,87   
  9  Karabová Veronika     060601  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               51,31   
 10  Hrebíková Dominika    030123  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           51,40   
 11  Suchopová Nikol       040421  Galanta Sidl.SNP                52,37   
 12  Benkovičová Laura     04      Galanta Sidl.SNP                52,45   
 13  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     52,60    SB 
 14  Langová Mariana       051008  Holič ZŠ Školská                52,86   
 15  Šnajdarová Lea        040923  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           54,04   
 16  Ngová Petra           040518  Holič ZŠ Školská                54,44   
 17  Katona Eszter         021108  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     54,80    SB 
 18  Hrebíková Barbora     040714  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           55,21   
 19  Habalová Laura        030825  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      55,69   
 20  Gorbatenková Sofia    060808  Holič ZŠ Školská                56,58   
 
300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava ŠG J.Herdu               43,11    SB 
  2  Vargová Nikolett      011003  Dunajská Streda ZŠ G.Szabóa     46,72    SB 
  3  Bertalan Anita        020328  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     49,01    SB 
  4  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      49,16   
  5  Tóth Vivien           030207  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     52,60    SB 
  6  Katona Eszter         021108  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     54,80    SB 
  7  Gorbatenková Sofia    060808  Holič ZŠ Školská                56,58   
 
300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Hodulíková Sára       030502  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      48,89   
  2  Repová Kristína       050717  Galanta Sidl.SNP                50,32   
  3  Valachovičová Karin   010915  Gbely ZŠ s MŠ                   50,87   
  4  Langová Mariana       051008  Holič ZŠ Školská                52,86   
  5  Šnajdarová Lea        040923  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           54,04   
  6  Ngová Petra           040518  Holič ZŠ Školská                54,44   
  7  Hrebíková Barbora     040714  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           55,21   
  8  Habalová Laura        030825  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      55,69   
 
300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               44,07   
  2  Karabová Veronika     060601  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               51,31   
  3  Hrebíková Dominika    030123  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           51,40   
  4  Suchopová Nikol       040421  Galanta Sidl.SNP                52,37   
  5  Benkovičová Laura     04      Galanta Sidl.SNP                52,45   
 
800 m                žiačky                              
  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠ s MŠ       2:28,39   SB 
  2  Štrpková Lucia        02      Šoporňa ZŠ S MŠ                2:37,53  
  3  Gregušová Nina        021217  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu              2:40,03   SB 
  4  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského          2:41,75  
  5  Karabová Veronika     060601  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ              2:44,41  
  6  Johancsíková Réka     020506  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Koczána   2:47,19   SB 
  7  Hanková Viktória      030807  Piešťany Cirk.ZŠ sv.Márie      2:49,92  
  8  Valková Michaela      011007  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová          2:53,60  
  9  Mózes Orsolya         031127  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea    2:54,83   SB 
 10  Hrebíková Dominika    030123  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová          2:57,83  
 11  Gorbatenková Simona   060808  Holič ZŠ Školská               2:58,63  
 12  Hindáková Lucia       050206  Galanta Sidl.SNP               2:59,53  
 13  Ngová Petra           040518  Holič ZŠ Školská               2:59,71  
 14  Balážová Vanesa       040928  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská     3:04,09  
 15  Valenská Vanesa       040413  Galanta Sidl.SNP               3:07,07  
 16  Dénes Bianka          030125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea    3:07,95   SB 
 17  Vonšáková Vanesa      050222  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ              3:09,73  
 18  Ižáková Rut           030827  Galanta Sidl.SNP               3:11,01  
 19  Hodulíková Sára       030502  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská     3:14,05  
 20  Habalová Laura        030825  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská     3:17,27  
 
diaľka               žiačky                              
  1  Vodnyanszká Renáta    010111  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry    503     SB 
  2  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                503    
  3  Fančovičová Terézia   040615  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ I.Krasku          493    
  4  Tési Evelin           031202  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      492     SB 
  5  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka          488    
  6  Drličková Zuzana      010518  Piešťany ZŠ M.R.Štefánika        470     SB 
  7  Balážová Vanesa       040928  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       466    



  8  Mačaiová Petra        020818  Vinohrady N.V. ZŠ                452     SB 
  9  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      449    
 10  Podmajerská Laura     011018  Holič ZŠ Školská                 440    
 11  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 433    
 12  Kúdelková Miroslava   030815  Senica ZŠ Komenského             420    
 13  Moldová Petra         040323  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                414    
 14  Lanczová Lea          021217  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 414    
 15  Petrovič Dorota       010908  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 412    
 16  Niznerová Nikoleta    011210  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            387    
 17  Dzurová Veronika      030214  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            383    
 18  Zatková Kristína      031004  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       375    
 19  Lániková Andrea       031212  Holič ZŠ Školská                 364    
 20  Veselá Kristína       011018  Holič ZŠ Školská                 362    
 21  Mozoláková Miroslava  020608  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            343    
 22  Fixeková Nina         030827  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       333    

 
Vodnyanszká Renáta    503/+2,6  481/+2,3  503/+2,5                                 
Lehénová Monika       503/+2,4  491/+2,7     x                                     
Fančovičová Terézia      x      493/+1,8  484/+3,0                                 
Tési Evelin              x      459/+1,5  492/+2,2                                 
Ptáčková Patrícia     470/+1,6  488/+2,7  440/+1,8                                 
Drličková Zuzana      446/+1,9  470/+2,2  448/+2,9                                 
Balážová Vanesa          x      466/+1,8  398/+1,7                                 
Mačaiová Petra        436/+1,0  441/+2,2  452/+2,7                                 
Vida Lilla               x         x      449/+2,3                                 
Podmajerská Laura     440/+1,9     x      416/+2,7                                 
Díteová Nikoleta      433/+1,5  395/+2,3  396/+1,9                                 
Kúdelková Miroslava   417/+1,8  420/+1,9     x                                     
Moldová Petra         409/+1,4  406/+3,4  414/+1,1                                 
Lanczová Lea             x      414/+1,7  369/+1,5                                 
Petrovič Dorota       412/+2,2  397/+1,7  385/+2,3                                 
Niznerová Nikoleta       x      387/+2,5     x                                     
Dzurová Veronika         x      368/+3,0  383/+2,4                                 
Zatková Kristína      341/+1,4  369/+1,6  375/+2,3                                 
Lániková Andrea       364/+2,6  275/+2,2  353/+1,8                                 
Veselá Kristína       344/+2,8  354/+2,4  362/+2,5                                 
Mozoláková Miroslava  339/+2,7  343/+3,1     x                                     
Fixeková Nina         333/+2,4  317/+3,2  329/+2,8                                 

 
diaľka finále        žiačky                              
  1  Lehénová Monika       020424  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                538    
  2  Vodnyanszká Renáta    010111  Dunaj.Streda ZŠsVJM A.Vámbéry    529     SB 
  3  Fančovičová Terézia   040615  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ I.Krasku          493    
  4  Tési Evelin           031202  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      492     SB 
  5  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Skalica Gym.F.V.Sasinka          488    
  6  Drličková Zuzana      010518  Piešťany ZŠ M.R.Štefánika        470     SB 
  7  Mačaiová Petra        020818  Vinohrady N.V. ZŠ                469     SB 
  8  Vida Lilla            030826  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      467    

 
Lehénová Monika       503/+2,4  491/+2,7     x      479/+2,4  538/+2,0  506/+1,8   
Vodnyanszká Renáta    503/+2,6  481/+2,3  503/+2,5  514/+2,9     x      529/+1,8   
Fančovičová Terézia      x      493/+1,8  484/+3,0     x         x      493/+2,3   
Tési Evelin              x      459/+1,5  492/+2,2  466/+2,4  487/+1,6  455/+3,0   
Ptáčková Patrícia     470/+1,6  488/+2,7  440/+1,8  462/+2,9  476/+1,5     -       
Drličková Zuzana      446/+1,9  470/+2,2  448/+2,9  460/+3,1  436/+1,8  438/+2,6   
Mačaiová Petra        436/+1,0  441/+2,2  452/+2,7  438/+2,6  456/+2,3  469/+1,9   
Vida Lilla               x         x      449/+2,3  405/+3,2  467/+2,5  451/+2,9   

 
výška                žiačky                              
  1  Vargová Margarét      041120  Zavar ZŠ s MŠ                    150     SB 
  2  Tési Evelin           031202  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      145     SB 
  3  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Kľačany ZŠ s MŠ                  140    =SB 
     Peričková Henrieta    040617  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠ s MŠ         140     SB 
  5  Moldová Petra         040323  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                140    
  6  Bertalan Anita        020328  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      140     SB 
  7  Ivičičová Saskia      020312  Gbely ZŠ s MŠ                    135    
  8  Valková Michaela      011007  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            135    
  9  Podmajerská Laura     011018  Holič ZŠ Školská                 135    
 10  Buchová Sabína        021101  Cerová ZŠ s MŠ                   135     SB 
 11  Zatková Kristína      031004  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       130    
 12  Ciberejová Bianka     011009  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 130    
 13  Kovačičová Natália    040804  Holič ZŠ Školská                 130    
 14  Veselá Kristína       011018  Holič ZŠ Školská                 125    
     Lanczová Lea          021217  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 125    
 16  Suchopová Nikol       040421  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 125    
 17  Fixeková Nina         030827  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       120    
 18  Kolářová Tamara       021204  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            115    
     Krajčovičová Vanesa   040918  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                   NM  
 
                         115  120  125  130  135  140  145  150  152                                                                                   



    Vargová Margarét     -    -    o    o    o    xo   xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                   
    Tési Evelin          o    o    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                        
    Peričková Henrieta   o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Michalcová Veronika  -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Moldová Petra        o    xo   o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                             
    Bertalan Anita       o    o    o    xo   xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Ivičičová Saskia     o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Valková Michaela     o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Podmajerská Laura    o    o    o    o    xxo  xx-  x                                                                                               
    Buchová Sabína       o    o    o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                                  
    Zatková Kristína     o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Ciberejová Bianka    xo   o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       
    Kovačičová Natália   o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                       
    Lanczová Lea         o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Veselá Kristína      o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Suchopová Nikol      xo   o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            
    Fixeková Nina        o    xo   xxx                                                                                                                 
    Kolářová Tamara      o    xxx                                                                                                                      
    Krajčovičová Vanesa  xxx                                                                                                                           
 
guľa 3kg             žiačky                              
  1  Dulinová Valéria      030208  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ          10,96   
  2  Žilková Viktória      020228  Holič ZŠ Školská                 9,54   
  3  Kolářová Tamara       021204  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            9,36   
  4  Márik Fanny           021113  Topoľníky ZŠ                     8,92    SB 
  5  Schlosserová Ema      040612  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            8,60   
  6  Pölzmann Tamara       021008  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ Nám.SUT           8,60   
  7  Petrovič Dorota       010908  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,14   
  8  Tomková Nicol         020521  Cerová ZŠ s MŠ                   7,99   
  9  Fodor Dominika        020522  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      7,83   
 10  Ježovitová Dominika   010926  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       7,80   
 11  Skalová Natália       030522  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,30   
 12  Lehenová Mária        040709  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                7,19   
 13  Tilajcsik Fanni       021204  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea      7,06   
 14  Benkovičová Laura     04      Galanta Sidl.SNP                 6,92   
 15  Gondžová Monika       030319  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       6,60   
 16  Tomastova Kristína    020426  Vinohrady N.V. ZŠ                6,38   
 17  Mikušová Gabriela     010724  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ                6,06   
 18  Zelenská Tatiana      011106  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská       5,90   

 
    Dulinová Valéria      10,82   10,28   10,96                            
    Žilková Viktória       9,54    9,32    9,39                            
    Kolářová Tamara        7,53    9,36    9,16                            
    Márik Fanny            7,54    8,70    8,92                            
    Schlosserová Ema       8,52    8,53    8,60                            
    Pölzmann Tamara        8,60    8,45    7,98                            
    Petrovič Dorota        8,14    7,77    6,71                            
    Tomková Nicol          7,85    7,35    7,99                            
    Fodor Dominika         7,41    7,70    7,83                            
    Ježovitová Dominika    7,80    7,35    7,40                            
    Skalová Natália        7,30    6,12    6,95                            
    Lehenová Mária         7,19    6,02     x                              
    Tilajcsik Fanni        6,88    7,06    6,71                            
    Benkovičová Laura      6,47    6,92    6,51                            
    Gondžová Monika        6,56    6,60     x                              
    Tomastova Kristína     6,32     x      6,38                            
    Mikušová Gabriela      6,06    5,82    5,82                            
    Zelenská Tatiana       4,74    5,83    5,90                            

 
guľa 3kg finále      žiačky                              
  1  Dulinová Valéria      030208  Dolné Zelenice ZŠ s MŠ          11,28    SB 
  2  Kolářová Tamara       021204  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            9,78   
  3  Žilková Viktória      020228  Holič ZŠ Školská                 9,60   
  4  Márik Fanny           021113  Topoľníky ZŠ                     8,92    SB 
  5  Pölzmann Tamara       021008  Trnava ZŠ s MŠ Nám.SUT           8,75   
  6  Schlosserová Ema      040612  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            8,60   
  7  Petrovič Dorota       010908  Galanta Sidl.SNP                 8,14   
  8  Tomková Nicol         020521  Cerová ZŠ s MŠ                   7,99   

 
    Dulinová Valéria      10,82   10,28   10,96     x     10,47   11,28    
    Kolářová Tamara        7,53    9,36    9,16    8,56    8,92    9,78    
    Žilková Viktória       9,54    9,32    9,39    9,60    9,40    9,28    
    Márik Fanny            7,54    8,70    8,92     -      8,63    6,88    
    Pölzmann Tamara        8,60    8,45    7,98    7,70    8,75    8,63    
    Schlosserová Ema       8,52    8,53    8,60    7,90    8,40    7,93    
    Petrovič Dorota        8,14    7,77    8,00     -      8,12    8,06    
    Tomková Nicol          7,85    7,35    7,99    7,83    7,17     x      
 

kriket               žiačky                              
  1  Drgoňová Dana         020207  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu               55,80    SB 



  2  Niznerová Nikoleta    011210  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           55,30   
  3  Ižáková Rut           030827  Galanta Sidl.SNP                54,86   
  4  Khúlová Nina          020812  Unín ZŠ s MŠ                    52,70   
  5  Pénzes Monika         031125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ Komenského         48,71   
  6  Csonka Vanessa        030604  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     46,20    SB 
  7  Mikušová Gabriela     010724  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               44,95   
  8  Šnajdarová Lea        040923  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           44,28   
  9  Pučíková Sabina       040213  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      39,95   
 10  Ježovitová Dominika   010926  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      36,60   
 11  Skalová Natália       030522  Holič ZŠ Školská                36,51   
 12  Ciberejová Bianka     011009  Galanta Sidl.SNP                35,37   
 13  Valenská Vanesa       040413  Galanta Sidl.SNP                34,57   
 14  Fodor Dominika        020522  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     33,08   
 15  Žilková Viktória      020228  Holič ZŠ Školská                31,52   
 16  Lehenová Mária        040709  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               20,90   
 17  Zelenská Tatiana      011106  Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      18,28   
 
kriket finále        žiačky                              
  1  Drgoňová Dana         020207  Trnava ZŠ J.Bottu               55,80    SB 
  2  Niznerová Nikoleta    011210  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           55,30   
  3  Ižáková Rut           030827  Galanta Sidl.SNP                54,86   
  4  Khúlová Nina          020812  Unín ZŠ s MŠ                    52,70   
  5  Pénzes Monika         031125  Gabčíkovo ZŠ Komenského         51,75   
  6  Šnajdarová Lea        040923  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           48,23   
  7  Mikušová Gabriela     010724  Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               48,06   
  8  Csonka Vanessa        030604  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     46,20    SB 
 
4 x 60 m             žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     34,35   
  2  "A"                           Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           34,37   
  3  "A"                           Galanta Sidl.SNP                34,39   
  4  "A"                           Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               35,15   
  5  "A"                           Trnava ZŠ s M Spartakovská      36,48   
  6  "A"                           Holič ZŠ Školská                36,83   
  7  "B"                           Galanta Sidl.SNP                37,44   

 
Holič Školská       : Podmajerská, Lániková, Kovačicová, Langová 
Trnava Spartakovská : Goudžová, Hodulíková, Majerová, Pučíková 
Trakovice           : Lehenová, Karabová, Krajčovičová, Moldová 
Galanta SNP "A"     : Repvá, Díteová, Hindáková, Petrovič 
Galanta SNP "B"     : Sukopová, Benkovičová, Valenská, Ižáková 
 

 

CELKOVÉ PORADIE DRUŽSTIEV : 
 
dievčatá 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     754     15 
 2. Galanta Sidl.SNP                698     15 
 3. Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           687     15 
 4. Trakovice ZŠ s MŠ               646     14 
 5. Trnava ZŠ s M  Spartakovská     627     15 
 6. Holič ZŠ Školská                621     15 
  
chlapci 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM L.Amadea     892     15 
 2. Galanta Sidl.SNP                837     15 
 3. Holič ZŠ Školská                822     15 
 4. Piešťany ZŠ Brezová             784     15 
 5. Trnava ZŠ s M  Spartakovská     735     15 
 6. Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           712     15 


